
Arvedo Şarj Kabloları

Ürün Kodu Ölçüsü Renk

19000352015000
19000352015001
19000352015002
19000502015000
19000502015001
19000502015002
19000702015001
19000702015002
19000702015000

35x1500 Siyah
Kırmızı
Mavi
Siyah
Kırmızı
Mavi
Siyah
Kırmızı
Mavi

35x1500
35x1500
50x1500
50x1500
50x1500
70x1500
70x1500
70 x1500


